
Funding stream (London 
Commuity Reponse Fund 
wave 2, MoJ round 1 and 
MoJ round 2)

LCRF W2 Ashiana £6,727

LCRF W2 Asian Women Resource Centre £30,000

LCRF W2
AVA-against violence and 
abuse £20,500

LCRF W2 Hibiscus Initiatives £10,000

LCRF W2 IMECE £9,988
LCRF W2 Jewish Women's Aid £20,600

LCRF W2 London Black Women's Project £22,857
LCRF W2 Maa Shanti £5,856
LCRF W2 PLIAS Resettlement £36,517
LCRF W2 Hibiscus Initiatives £45,968.00

LCRF W2 London Black Women's Project £51,680.00
LCRF W2 PLIAS Resettlement £13,000.00

LCRF W2 The Maya Centre £8,260.00

MoJ R1 Africa Advocacy Foundation £44,970.00

MoJ R1 African Women's Care £15,991.93

MoJ R1 Claudia Jones Organisation £25,310.05

MoJ R1 Cranstoun £28,304.00
MoJ R1 Dawn Charitable Trust £42,748.00

MoJ R1 Each Counselling and Support £50,585.20

MoJ R1
East European Resource 
Centre £36,959.00

MoJ R1 Excel Women's Association £31,660.00

MoJ R1
Hopscotch Asian Women's 
Centre £75,461.00

MoJ R1 Nour Domestic Violence Charity £45,136.00
MoJ R2 Aanchal Women's Aid £19,400.00

MoJ R2 Asian Women Resource Centre £35,000.00

MoJ R2
Aurora foundation for people 
abused in childhood £20,000.00

MoJ R2 Cranstoun £17,600.00
MoJ R2 DAWN Charitable Trust £20,875.00
MoJ R2 Galop £41,652.25
MoJ R2 Hibiscus £20,000.00
MoJ R2 KMEWO £18,750.00

MoJ R2
Middle Eastern Women and 
Society Organisation £9,500.00

MoJ R2 Migdal Emunah £10,000.00
MoJ R2 Mosac £20,698.78

Covid -19 Emergency Funding 2020/2021 



MoJ R2 Respeito £15,000.00
MoJ R2 Sistah Space £12,000.00
MoJ R2 Southall Black Sisters £39,933.00



Mayor's VAWG Grassroots Fund 
awarded in 2020/21 for up to 3 years to 
22/23 Total award
Aanchal Women's Aid £100,000.00

Action Breaks Silence £78,919.00

Asian Women's Resource Centre (AWRC) £90,000.00
BelEve UK £71,000.00
CAME WOMEN AND GIRLS 
DEVELOPMENT ORGANISATION £30,000.00
Dawn Charitable Trust £80,000.00

Enfield Saheli £84,252.00
Excel Women's Association £92,616.00

Faith Regen Foundation £46,616.00
Flashy Wings Ministry £36,000.00
Foundation for Women's Health Research 
and Development (FORWARD) £119,960.00
Hawa Trust Ltd £37,279.00

Imece Women's Centre £69,665.00

Inner Strength Network CIC £30,000.00

Kanlungan Filipino Consortium £88,348.00

Kiran Support Services £82,043.00     
Organisation £119,242.00
Maa Shanti £30,000.00

Migdal Emunah Ltd £82,000.00

Noa Girls £80,000.00

Nour DV £99,370.00

Respeito £51,100.00

Roj Women Association £59,762.00
Shpresa Programme £99,240.00

Sistah Space (Sanctuary) £100,000.00

Sister System £59,626.00
The Maya Centre £95,964.00
The Sharan Project £69,976.00
True Honour £30,200.00     
Development £46,000.00

Women's Health and Family Services £76,633.00

Young Ladies Club £30,000.00


	2020-2021

